
NAME
PERSON WHO 

REGISTERED VENDOR PHONE EMAIL SPONSOR LEVEL ATTENDEE
Vendor Tyler Technologies Heather Shuman 800-772-2260 Heather.shuman@tylertech.com Gold TBA
Vendor FileWave Endpoint Management 317-863-6282 x310 stephenm@filewave.com Gold Stephen Mirante
Vendor Maxis360 904-240-3321 rmaynard@maxis360.net Gold Mike  Puhalovich
Vendor Skyward, Inc. 715-341-9406 jenniferl@skyward.com Gold Bob  Sills
Vendor Harris School Solutions Dave Dillehay 321-282-7032 x27032 ddillehay@harriscomputer.com Non-Soliciting Chris Pharo
Vendor Sunesys James Li 267-927-2051 jli@sunesys.com Bronze Tom Ross
Vendor SunGard K-12 Donna Ziegenfuss 610-849-7221 donna.ziegenfuss@sungardps.com Bronze Kirk Kezel
Vendor CDWG 877-402-4303 bpurl@cdw.com Silver Ashley  Bruser
Vendor Focus School Software Danika Bridgeman 727-388-4261 danikab@focusschoolsoftware.com Gold Andrew Schmadeke
Vendor Pure Storage Jill Gayton 321-297-6899 jgayton@purestorage.com Silver Daniel Bellinger
Vendor Cisco 215-946-1880 cspiel@macmeetings.com Bronze Mike Roberts
Vendor Follet 888-511-5114 frm@corpcom-events.com Bronze Steve Watson
Vendor MCCi 850-701-0725 events@mccinnovations.com Bronze Logan  DiLiello
Vendor Howard Technology Solutions 601-399-5713 cmcdaniel@howard.com Bronze David Perkins
Vendor Troxell Communications, Inc. 602-437-7240 angie.davis@trox.com Bronze David Maurer
Vendor Office Depot Inc. 513-668-4699 james.huber@officedepot.com Bronze James Huber
Vendor Experimac Tallahassee 850-933-3281 frentz@slcre.net Non-Soliciting Scott  Higginbotham
Vendor Performance Matters LLC 407-539-1887 angee.kerrison@performancematters.com Bronze Amy Wieland
Vendor AT&T 404-927-5305 nl2519@att.com Bronze Nancy Lehner
Vendor VERTEKS Michael Hager 352-482-1451 mhager@verteks.com Silver Jeff Zysek
Vendor Lightspeed Technologies Inc. Rick Rome 503-684-5538 rick.rome@lightspeed-tek.com Non-Soliciting Rick Rome
Vendor Floride CODE 386-329-3888 keens@nefec.org Bronze Sherod Keen
Vendor Summit Systems Inc Susanna Cobb 770-841-6599 scobb@sumsys.com Bronze Dan  Bready
Vendor Cyber Safe Workforce LLC Michelle Ward 877-829-4229 michelle@cybersafeworkforce.com Bronze Michelle Ward
Vendor Dell, Inc. 512-924-9719 ryan_b_davis@dell.com Gold Greg  Hurlbut
Vendor Brocade Tim Meister 408-333-8000 TMeister@brocade.com Non-Soliciting Tim Meister
Vendor vTECH io Alex Charwin 850-982-1665 alex.charwin@vtechio.com Non-Soliciting Alex Charwin
Vendor North Star Innovations, LLC Randolph Dukes 305-519-4074 info@northstar-innovate.com Non-Soliciting Randolph Dukes
Vendor Prologic Technology Systems, Inc. Tom Priem 512-779-7899 tpriem@ptsteams.com Non-Soliciting Tom Priem
Vendor BrightBytes Blythe Adreon 407-252-1198 BLYTHE@BRIGHTBYTES.NET Non-Soliciting Blythe Adreon


